
13430 Northwest Freew.ay, Suite llOO 
Houston, TX 77040 
p 713•462·3242 
(713·462·3262 

Fort Btnd County 
301 Jockson Strett. 4th floor 
Rl<hmond. TX 77i69 

Summao:: 
Pcl•lu1l E[Coa c201Sl 
PER 

Basic sccxlm CLS) 
Task O I PER Update 
Task 02 Design 
Task 03 Construction Phase & ContTol Staking 
Task 04 Topographical Survey 
Task OS ROW Mapping /Pa�el Boundary 
Task 06 Ceotec_hnlcal lnvestlgatlon 
Task 07 Construction Baseline Staking 
Task 08 ROW Staking for Cleating Contractor 
Task 09 Lighting Design/CenterPoint Coordination 
Task 95 Relmbursables 
Sub-Total Basic Services 

TOTAL Services (Basic Servi«s & Orl5lnal Effort] 
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE 

IS 

LS 

LS 

LS 

IS 

IS 

LS 

IS 

LS 

LS 

LS 

IS 

Authorized 
Authorized Amount 

Budget Remaining 

$293,309.83 S0.00 

SIS2,719.17 so.oo 

S357,385.22 $268.038.91 
SS7.SOO.OO SS7,SOO.OO 
$15,000.00 SO.OD 

Sl69,288.00 $25.393.20 
Sl8,663.70 SO.OD 
S9.SOO.OO $9,500.00 
$8,500.00 $8,500.00 

$25,000.00 $25,000.00 
$6.263.64 $3,131.82 

$819.819.73 $397,063.93 

Sl.113
1
12956 $397,063.93 

I '°rtlfy that the services represented by this bill are true and correct and have been rendered In 

'16 
Comelece 

100.00% 

100.00% 
25,00% 
0.00'16 

100.00'16 
85.00'16 
100.00'16 
0.00'16 
0.00% 
0.00% 

50.0091, 
51.57'16 

64.33'16 

accordance with the terms ohhls contract. By: 

Invoiced 
To Date 

$293,309.83 

$152,719.17 
$89,346.31 

SO.OD 
Sl5,000.00 

$143.894.80 
$18,663.70 

SO.OD 
S0.00 
$0.00 

$3,131.82 
$422,755.80 

$716.065.63 

Mahmoud Si\lehl 
ProJeet Manager 

:as= CobbFendley 

ln\lOl<e D•te: 1/21/22 
Fort8tnd Projf<t Ho.• 13106 
C, ProJe<t Ho. 1511-003,02 

ln\lOl<t Ho. 298025-9
PO 124094 

Previously NetThls 
lnvol«d Invoice 

$293,309.83 S0.00 

$152,719.17 S0.00 
$35,738.52 S53,607.79 

S0.00 $0.00 
$15,000.00 S0.00 

$126,966.00 $16,928.80 
$18,663.70 so.oo 

$0.00 so.oo 

$0.00 $0.00 
$0.00 $0.00 

$3
1
131.82 $0.00 

$352,219.21 $70,536.59 

$645,529.04 $70,536.59 
$70.536.59

PO 124094
DMS
REC 610583

AGENDA






